

EX 806/18

**M/S CANTABIL RETAIL INDIA LTD. Vs. M/S AMBIENCE
DEVELOPERS AND INFRASTRUCTURE PVT. LTD.**

16.11.2018

Present : Sh. Shekhar Kamal, Ld. Counsel for the DH.

Certified copy of award filed.

Issue notice to JD on filing of PF & RC for **11.01.2019**.

(Shunali Gupta)
ADJ-06 (South), Saket Court,
New Delhi/16.11.2018