

EX 806/18

M/S CANTABIL RETAIL INDIA LTD. Vs. M/S AMBIENCE
DEVELOPERS AND INFRASTRUCTURE PVT. LTD.

21.12.2023

Present: Sh. Aditya Saluja, proxy counsel for DH.
Sh. P. K. Agrawal, Sh. Akshay Chitkara and
Sh. Rishabh Tomar, counsels for JD.

Adjournment sought by proxy counsel for DH on the
ground that main counsel is not available today.

At request, put up for purpose fixed on 26.02.2024 at
12.00 pm.

(Purva Sareen)
ADJ-01, South District
Saket Court, New Delhi
21.12.2023