

25 EX 806/18

**M/S CANTABIL RETAIL INDIA LTD. Vs. M/S AMBIENCE
DEVELOPERS AND INFRASTRUCTURE PVT. LTD.**

13.10.2025

The Ld. P.O is on half-day leave for the pre-lunch session.

Present : Sh. Shailendra Babbar, Sh. Avinash Das and Ms. Harshita
Sabharwal, Counsels for DH.
Sh. Rishabh Tomar and Sh. P.K. Agrawal, Counsels for
JD through VC.

As per directions of Ld. Presiding Officer, put up for purpose
fixed on **21.11.2025 at 12:00 PM.**

**Reader
13.10.2025**