

21 EX 806/18
M/S CANTABIL RETAIL INDIA LTD.
Vs.

M/S AMBIENCE DEVELOPERS AND INFRASTRUCTURE PVT. LTD.

21.11.2025

Present : Ms. Harshita Sabharwal and Sh. Shailendra Babbar through
VC, Counsels for DH.
Sh. Sh. P.K. Agrwal, Sh. Akshay Chitkara, Sh. Rishabh Tomar
and Ms. Sanjoli Gupta, Counsels for JD.

Put up with connected matter on 10.12.2025.

(Ambika Singh)
District Judge-01, South
Saket Court, New Delhi
21.11.2025